ELITE ALL STAR BOOSTER CLUB

License 21834

Saturday 12:30 Bingo NORTH GRATIOT HALL

Doors open at 11:00am

Double Actions

Blue Coverall
Orange Coverall
Green Coverall
[Regular Games |
Blue One Anyway
Two Anyway
Orange One Anyway
Two Anyway
Special Green Letter X
Coverall 50 or less
51-99
100 +

$25/$100
$25/$100
$25/$100

$50.00
$150.00

$50.00
$150.00

$25.00
$300.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

*Black super game played along with the game

10 Minute Intermission

Regular Game

Yellow One Anyway
Two Anyway
Progressive Jackpot
Purple Coverall
Consolation
|[Regular Game |
Pink One Anyway
Two Anyway
Grey One Anyway
Two Anyway
[Special All "N"s are free ]
OLIVE Coverall 70 or less
71-99
100 +

$50.00
$150.00

To be announced
$100.00

$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00

$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00

4 Corners, Vertical, Horizontal, Diagonal
Last Sat of each month $25 pkgs

2/1/2023

Computer Pkgs $35

54 cards (9 books)

8 double action in computer

0-5 paper books

1 paper double action

1 red admission (played with any
regular game)

Extra books $1.00 .

$21.00 Paper Package

1-4 paper books

1 double action

1 red admission (played with any

regular game)

1 Books $10.00

2 Books $14.00
3 Books $16.00

4 Books $20.00

Double action $3.00
Progressive Purple $2.00
Yellow Special $1

Olive Special $1.00
(Black Super) $2.00

Red Admission $1.00




