ELITE ALL STAR BOOSTER CLUB

License 21834

Saturday 12:30 Bingo NORTH GRATIOT HALL

11	:00am
	11

Doors op	en at 11:00am			2/1/2023			
		_		C	omputer Pkgs	\$35	
Double A	Actions						
	Blue	Coverall	\$25/\$100	54	4 cards	(9 books)	
	Orange	Coverall	\$25/\$100	8	8 double action in computer 0-5 paper books		
	Green	Coverall	\$25/\$100				
	_	-		1	paper double acti	on	
Regular				1	red admission (pl	ayed with any	
	Blue	One Anyway	\$50.00		egular game)		
		Two Anyway	\$150.00	E	xtra books \$1.00		
	Orange	One Anyway	\$50.00	\$	21.00 Paper Pa	ckage	
		Two Anyway	\$150.00	1-	-4 paper books		
				1	double action		
Special	Green	Letter X	\$25.00	1	red admission (pl	ayed with any	
Coverall		50 or less	\$300.00	re	egular game)		
		51-99	\$500.00				
		100 +	\$1,000.00	1	Books \$10.00		
*Black super game played along with the game		2	2 Books \$14.00				
				3	Books \$16.00		
10 Minute Intermission				4	4 Books \$20.00		
Regular	Game	1		D	ouble action \$3.	00	
	Yellow	One Anyway	\$50.00	Р	rogressive Purp	le \$2.00	
		Two Anyway	\$150.00	Y	ellow Special \$1		
		-			live Special \$1.0		
Progress	sive Jackpot]			Black Super) \$2.0		
The second secon	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN						

Purple Coverall To be announced Consolation \$100.00 Regular Game Pink One Anyway \$50.00 **Two Anyway** \$150.00 Grey **One Anyway** \$50.00 **Two Anyway** \$150.00

Special	All "N"s are		
OLIVE	Coverall	70 or less	\$500.00
71-99			\$750.00
100 +			\$1,000,00

4 Corners, Vertical, Horizontal, Diagonal Last Sat of each month \$25 pkgs

Red Admission \$1.00